

**Hall of the House of Representatives**  
86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007  
**Amendment Form**

\*\*\*\*\*

**Subtitle of House Bill No. 2568**

"TO CLARIFY CERTAIN PROTECTIONS AGAINST THE RELEASE OF PATIENT DATA."

\*\*\*\*\*

**Amendment No. 3 to House Bill No. 2568.**

Amend House Bill No. 2568 as engrossed, H3/26/07 (version: 03-26-2007 09:40):

Page 3, delete lines 5 and 6

AND

Page 3, line 7, delete "(E)" and substitute "(D)"

AND

Page 3, line 8, delete "(F)" and substitute "(E)"

AND

Page 3, line 9, delete "(G)" and substitute "(F)"

AND

Page 3, line 10, delete "(H)" and substitute "(G)"

AND

Page 3, line 11, delete "(I)" and substitute "(H)"

AND

Page 3, line 12, delete "(J)" and substitute "(I)"

AND

Page 4, line 1, delete "comparisons of hospital infection rates,"



The Amendment was read \_\_\_\_\_

By: Representative Pace  
GRH/TAT - 03-26-2007 14:00  
GRH361

\_\_\_\_\_  
Chief Clerk